
Northland Regional Council Awarded Contracts Report

Contracts with value $50,000 or greater, commencing between 1 July 2018 and 30 June 2019

Contract Description Supplier Contract Start Date
Contract Value (Ex 

GST) Comment
Sustainable Farming Fund Agreement  - Biocontrol for Wild Ginger in NZ Ministry for Primary Industries 1-Jul-18 464,470$                    
Civil Defence Emergency Management Work Plan 2018/2019 Whangarei District Council 1-Jul-18 335,000$                    
Rating Services Agreement 2018-2019 Kaipara District Council 1-Jul-18 124,849$                    
Rating Services Agreement 2018-2019 Far North District Council 1-Jul-18 318,009$                    
Rating Services Agreement 2018-2019 Whangarei District Council 1-Jul-18 327,719$                    
Election Consultancy Services Independent Election Services Ltd 1-Jul-18 172,000$                    
Chemistry & Bacteriological Laboratory Analysis Services Watercare Services Ltd 1-Jul-18 263,752$                    
Kiwi Coast / NRC Partnership Kiwi Coast 1-Jul-18 188,480$                    
Farm Dairy Effluent Annual Monitoring Effluent Monitoring Services 1-Jul-18 103,000$                    
Hear & make recommendations to council on submissions to the Proposed Regional 
Plan for Northland 2017 (PRP) vVEnvironmental Ltd Jul-18 80,000$                      
State of the Environment Monitoring - Air Quality 2018 (Ambient Particulate 
Monitoring at Whangarei & Marsden Point Airsheds) Watercare Services Ltd Jul-18 64,208$                      
Stop Wild Ginger Contract Landcare Research NZ Ltd 20-Jul-18 780,120$                    
Renovations of Water Street HQ - Environmental Services ARCO Group Ltd 16-Aug-18 91,952$                      
Awanui River Maintenance Work Kaitaia Contractors Ltd Sep-18 319,391$                    
Ecological Condition Surveys for Northland Lakes National Institute of Water & Atmospheric Research Ltd 3-Sep-18 93,808$                      
Development Management of Kensington Redevelopment Argyle Estates Limited 20-Sep-18 300,000$                    
Northland marine biosecurity vessel hull surveillance 2018 - 2020 Marine Environmental Field Services 1-Oct-18 440,835$                    
Kaihu River Maintenance Work Huband Contractors Ltd Nov-18 60,870$                      
Kaipara Service Centre - Architect HB Architecture Ltd 19-Nov-18 283,000$                    
National Biocontrol Collective Contribution 2018-2019 Bay of Plenty Regional Council 27-Nov-18 50,000$                      
Opua step-wise eradication of Sabella Commercial Dive Specialists 27-Nov-18 100,000$                    
Awanui River - Church Road - Te Ahu stopbank stabilisation works Kaitaia Contractors Ltd Dec-18 213,485$                    
Awanui River - Bells Hill spillway construction Kaitaia Contractors Ltd Dec-18 280,704$                    
Project Management of Kensington Redevelopment The Property Group Ltd 6-Dec-18 153,000$                    
Website and online development services Guru Digital Media 20-Jan-19 84,956$                      
Kensington Development - Structural & Civil MSC Consulting 28 March 2019 131,600$                    
Kensington Development - Architect Stiffe Hooker Ltd 28 March 2019 120,280$                    
Kaipara Service Centre - Structural Engineer Silvester Clark 28 February 2019 57,200$                      
Woods Road Flood Mitigation Works Barfoote Construction 10 June 2019 361,174$                    


	Sheet1

